
Cash Fares and Passes (Fixed Route) Current Proposed
Adult Cash Fare 1.50$      → 2.00$       
Discount Cash Fare (Youth, Elderly, Disabled) 0.75$      → 1.00$       
1-Day Pass 5.00$      → 5.00$       
10-Ride Pass 15.00$    → 15.00$     
120-Day College Semester Pass 60.00$    → 60.00$     
31-Day Business Pass 27.00$    → 27.00$     
Single-Ride Tickets (Pack of 20) 30.00$    → 30.00$     
7-Day Pass → 10.00$     

MATBUS Connect (Fixed Route)
Adult Fare 1.50$      → 2.00$       
Adult 31-Day Pass 42.00$    → 42.00$     
Discount Fare 0.75$      → 1.00$       
Discount 31-Day Pass 27.00$    → 27.00$     
Youth 90-Day Pass 27.00$    → 27.00$     
Replacement Card Fee 10.00$    → 10.00$     
1-Day Pass → 5.00$       
7-Day Pass → 10.00$     

Fare-Free (Fixed Route)
Children Preschool Age and Under Free → Free
Veteran Free → Free
Personal Care Attendant Free → Free
U-Pass College Students Free → Free

Paratransit
Cash/Check Fare 3.00$      → 4.00$       
Prepaid Coupons (Book of 20) 60.00$    → 80.00$     
Personal Care Attendant Free → Free
Children Preschool Age and Under Free → Free
Guest (Accompanying an ADA Paratransit Rider) 3.00$      → 4.00$       

Agency Rate (Applied to Skilled Nursing & ICF-IID 
Facilities for Non-Emergency Medical Rides) 38.00$    → 38.00$     
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